Marking Codes of Diodes SMD Devices
Part number Code Code (Alt.)
1N4148W T4 T6
1N4148WS T4 T6
1N4148WT T4
1N4448HWS T5
1N4448HWT T8
1N4448W T5
1N4448WS T5
1N5711W SA
1N5711WS SA
1N5819HW SL
1N6263W SB
2DA1774Q 8A
2DA1774R 8B
2DA1774S 8C
2DC4617Q 8D
2DC4617R 8E
2DC4617S 8F
2N7002 K72 K7A, K7B
2N7002DW K72
2N7002E K7B
2N7002T 72
2N7002V KAS
2N7002VA KAY
2N7002VAC AYK
2N7002VC ASK
2N7002W K72
3.0SMCJ24A HEZ
ASMCC0096 A96
AZ23C10 KDF
AZ23C10W KDF
AZ23C11 KDG
AZ23C12 KDH
AZ23C13 KDI
AZ23C15 KDJ
AZ23C16 KCK
AZ23C18 KDL
AZ23C18W KDL
AZ23C20 KDM
AZ23C22 KDN
AZ23C24 KDO
AZ23C27 KDP
AZ23C2V7 KD1
AZ23C30 KDQ
AZ23C33 KDR
AZ23C36 KDS
AZ23C39 KDT
AZ23C3V0 KD2
AZ23C3V3 KD3
AZ23C3V6 KD4
AZ23C3V9 KD5
AZ23C43 KDU
AZ23C47 KDV
AZ23C4V3 KD6
AZ23C4V7 KD7
AZ23C51 KDW
AZ23C5V1 KD8
AZ23C5V6 KD9
AZ23C5V6W KD9
AZ23C6V2 KDA
AZ23C6V8 KDB
AZ23C6V8W KDB
AZ23C7V5 KDC
AZ23C8V2 KDD
AZ23C9V1 KDE
B0520LW SD
B0520WS SD
B0530W SE
B0530WS SE
B0540W SF
B130LAW SX